
HUMBOLDT COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR 

2025-26 NORTHERN AREA MEETING OF THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF TREASURER TAX COLLECTORS – 
SEPTEMBER 18-19, 2025  

Sponsorship Commitment & Payment Form 

Company Name: Contact Name: 

Street Address: 

City: State: Zip Code: 

Phone: Email: 

Please Select Sponsorship Level 
$250 
$500 
$750 
$1,000 

 $1,500 

Copper 
Bronze – includes one complimentary area meeting registration 
Silver – includes one complimentary area meeting registration  
Gold – includes two complimentary area meeting registration 
Platinum– includes three complimentary area meeting registration 

Payment may be made by check or ACH. Please indicate your preference. 

Check Enclosed Paying by ACH 

Please mail check to: Please Send ACH Instructions to: 
Name: 

Email: 

Maria Barajas
CACTTC 
1415 L Street, Suite 1000 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Register your attendee(s) for the conference on-line at cacttc.org/conferences. Online conference registration is available and an 
email notification with a link to registration will be sent to you. 

Questions? Contact Amy Christensen, Humboldt County Treasurer-Tax Collector, 707-476-2439 or achristensen@co.humboldt.ca.us  

mailto:achristensen@co.humboldt.ca.us

	2025-26 NORTHERN AREA MEETING OF THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF TREASURER TAX COLLECTORS – SEPTEMBER 18-19, 2025
	Sponsorship Commitment & Payment Form
	Please Select Sponsorship Level
	Payment may be made by check or ACH. Please indicate your preference.

	Company Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	100: 
	250: 
	500: 
	750: 
	1000: Off
	Name: 
	Email_2: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off


