

HUMBOLDT COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

2025-26 NORTHERN AREA MEETING OF THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF TREASURER TAX COLLECTORS – SEPTEMBER 18-19, 2025

Company Nar							
Company Name:		Contact Name:					
Street Addres	s:						
City: Stat		te:		Zip Code:			
Phone:	Phone: Ema		ail:				
ase Select Spo	nsorship Level						
\$250	Copper						
\$500	Bronze – includes one comp	limentai	rv area	meeti	ng regi	stratio	n
d '	·		•				1
\$750	Silver – includes one complime	•					
\$1,000	Gold – includes two complime	ntary are	a meet	ing regis	stration		
= _ \$1,500	Platinum-includes three complimentary area meeting registration						
_		piiirierita	i y ai ca	meeun	g registi	ation	
Area Meeting Benef		Platinum	Gold	Silver			Non-sponsors
	fits	Platinum 3	Gold 2		Bronze	Copper 0	0
Area Meeting Beneficomplimentary Mee	fits eting Registrations Attendance	Platinum 3 X	Gold 2 X	Silver	Bronze 1 X	Copper 0 X	0 X
Area Meeting Beneficonglimentary Mee Associates Dinner Additional Attendee	fits eting Registrations Attendance e Registration Discount	Platinum 3 X \$50	Gold 2 X \$50	Silver 1 X \$50	Bronze 1 X \$50	0 X \$50	0 X
Area Meeting Beneficomplimentary Mee Associates Dinner A Additional Attendee Premium Recognition	eting Registrations Attendance Pregistration Discount on in Program Agenda (Final Page of Agenda)	Platinum 3 X \$50 X	Gold 2 X \$50 X	Silver 1 X \$50 X	Bronze 1 X \$50	0 X \$50	0 X
Area Meeting Beneficomplimentary Mee Associates Dinner A Additional Attendee Premium Recognitio Company Logo Rota	eting Registrations Attendance Registration Discount on in Program Agenda (Final Page of Agenda) ating on Slides Through Conference	Platinum 3 X \$50	Gold 2 X \$50	Silver 1 X \$50	Bronze 1 X \$50	0 X \$50	0 X
Area Meeting Benefice Complimentary Mee Associates Dinner Additional Attendee Premium Recognitic Company Logo Rota	eting Registrations Attendance Registration Discount on in Program Agenda (Final Page of Agenda) ating on Slides Through Conference utes Max) at Opening Session	Platinum 3 X \$50 X Solo	Gold 2 X \$50 X X	1 X \$50 X	1 X \$50 - X	0 X \$50	0 X - -
Area Meeting Benefice Complimentary Mee Associates Dinner And Additional Attendee Premium Recognition Company Logo Rota Introduction (2 Minus Speaker Introduction Sponsor Swag	eting Registrations Attendance Registration Discount on in Program Agenda (Final Page of Agenda) ating on Slides Through Conference utes Max) at Opening Session	Platinum 3 X \$50 X Solo X	Gold 2 X \$50 X x	1 X \$50 X	1 X \$50 - X	0 X \$50 - X - X	0 X - -

Register your attendee(s) for the conference on-line at cacttc.org/conferences. Online conference registration is available and an email notification with a link to registration will be sent to you.